2014 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Mile

Race Date
August 28, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Minooka Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):46 Average Time: 6:17.57
1 9298 quinn Dufor 6 6 6 6:11.36 6:11.36 0:00.00
2 9297 Vincent VanEck 6 8 14 6:14.43 12:25.79 0:03.07
3 9299 Mason Engler 6 9 23 6:14.86 18:40.65 0:03.50
4 9300 Kaleb Lowden 5 10 33 6:21.32 25:01.97 0:09.96
5 9301 luke balkema 6 13 46 6:25.86 31:27.83 0:14.50
6 9303 colin crouch 5 More Than 5 6:43.46 38:11.29 0:32.10
7 9302 caleb parker 5 More Than 5 7:02.21 45:13.50 0:50.85
8 9304 andrew witte 6 More Than 5 7:12.40 52:25.90 1:01.04
9 9305 zach hovis 6 More Than 5 7:14.46 59:40.36 1:03.10
10 9306 torri glenn 5 More Than 5 7:30.80 1:07:11.16 1:19.44
Team - Martino Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):68 Average Time: 6:24.09
1 9263 Josh Lucchetti 5 4 4 6:06.35 6:06.35 0:00.00
2 9264 Kevin Martin 6 7 11 6:14.42 12:20.77 0:08.07
3 9266 Evan Pagliaro 6 11 22 6:21.48 18:42.25 0:15.13
4 9265 Jay Parker 6 20 42 6:33.71 25:15.96 0:27.36
5 9250 Luke Mostello 5 26 68 6:44.48 32:00.44 0:38.13
6 9260 Andrew Flais 5 More Than 5 6:45.28 38:45.72 0:38.93
7 9262  Aidan Kaczor 6 More Than 5 6:54.84 45:40.56 0:48.49
8 9261 Ryan Flais 5 More Than 5 6:55.36 52:35.92 0:49.01
9 9258 Jason Barrett 6 More Than 5 7:31.61 1:00:07.53 1:25.26
10 9259 Keith Barrett 6 More Than 5 7:43.24 1:07:50.77 1:36.89
Team - Oak Prairie Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 6:27.73
1 9345 Tim Nielsen 6 1 1 5:55.30 5:55.30 0:00.00
2 9336  Patrick Canny 6 2 3 6:02.34 11:57.64 0:07.04
3 9343 Drew McAllister 6 22 25 6:35.34 18:32.98 0:40.04
4 9347 Jason Wimmer 6 29 54 6:46.30 25:19.28 0:51.00
5 9335 Joshua Beaumont 6 35 89 6:59.35 32:18.63 1:04.05
6 9340 Ben Fox 6 More Than 5 7:07.53 39:26.16 1:12.23
7 9341 Wil Kiley 6 More Than 5 7:13.85 46:40.01 1:18.55
8 9342 Nick Krzysiak 6 More Than 5 7:16.96 53:56.97 1:21.66
9 9344 Austin Molitar 6 More Than 5 7:54.43 1:01:51.40 1:59.13
10 9346  Ceasar Plaszewski 6 More Than 5 9:09.58 1:11:00.98 3:14.28
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Race Date
August 28, 2014

Bib No

2014 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Mile
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Troy
Team Score (places):107
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George Limacher
Dan Schalk
Ryan Hoshell
Patrick Duffy
Jake Kurowski
George Buss
Patrick Olson
Xander Gottner
Isaac Temko
Nick Blaauw

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):117
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9104
9107
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Andrew Ernst
Joel Jacobucci
Bobby Trainor
Keegan Jonkmsn
Kevin McCreary
Tony Frachella
Ethan Mills
Danny Nikolic
Dominic Rincker

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):120

9145
9140
9142
9144
9146
9137
9139
9143
9141
9138

© 00N Ol WN P

[N
o

Michael Thompson
Marco Marra

Noah Peake
Jacques Roche
Aiden Weber

Joey Boguslawski
Paulie Kadlec
Quinn Robinson
Austin Miller
Trevor Fithian

Team - Channohon
Team Score (places):129
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Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 6:35.72

6:08.52
6:34.53
6:42.61
6:44.61
6:48.35
6:49.55
6:55.36
7:17.56
7:31.82
8:09.11

6:08.52
12:43.05
19:25.66
26:10.27
32:58.62
39:48.17
46:43.53
54:01.09

1:01:32.91
1:09:42.02

0:00.00
0:26.01
0:34.09
0:36.09
0:39.83
0:41.03
0:46.84
1:09.04
1:23.30
2:00.59

Average Time: 6:39.35

6:05.78
6:31.61
6:32.50
7:02.40
7:04.47
7:14.86
7:15.86
8:00.86
9:27.11

6:05.78
12:37.39
19:09.89
26:12.29
33:16.76
40:31.62
47:47.48
55:48.34

1:05:15.45

0:00.00
0:25.83
0:26.72
0:56.62
0:58.69
1:09.08
1:10.08
1:55.08
3:21.33

Average Time: 6:41.89

6:25.35
6:29.35
6:44.68
6:53.22
6:56.85
7:06.29
7:07.86
7:08.11
7:55.23
8:00.10

6:25.35
12:54.70
19:39.38
26:32.60
33:29.45
40:35.74
47:43.60
54:51.71

1:02:46.94
1:10:47.04

0:00.00
0:04.00
0:19.33
0:27.87
0:31.50
0:40.94
0:42.51
0:42.76
1:29.88
1:34.75

Average Time: 6:44.97

Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 4
5 5
21 26
24 50
27 77
30 107
More Than 5
More Than 5
More Than 5
More Than 5
More Than 5
Finish Position- 5
6 3 3
6 17 20
6 18 38
6 39 77
6 40 117
6 More Than 5
6 More Than 5
6 More Than 5
6 More Than 5
Finish Position- 6
6 12 12
6 15 27
5 28 55
5 31 86
6 34 120
5 More Than 5
5 More Than 5
6 More Than 5
5 More Than 5
5 More Than 5
Finish Position- 7
2
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2014 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Mile

Race Date
August 28, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Channohon Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):129 Average Time: 6:44.97
1 9036 Jimmy Andreano 6 16 16 6:31.61 6:31.61 0:00.00
2 9034 Jacob Fuhrman 5 19 35 6:32.86 13:04.47 0:01.25
3 9035 Emerson Fayman 5 23 58 6:41.23 19:45.70 0:09.62
4 9037 Colin Hiser 6 33 91 6:56.73 26:42.43 0:25.12
5 9041 Jack McClimmon 6 38 129 7:02.40 33:44.83 0:30.79
6 9043 Josh Beck 6 More Than 5 7:03.21 40:48.04 0:31.60
7 9038 Timothy Flanagan 5 More Than 5 7:08.94 47:56.98 0:37.33
8 9042 Curtis Reick 6 More Than 5 7:14.59 55:11.57 0:42.98
9 9039 Cole Uphoff 6 More Than 5 7:16.55 1:02:28.12 0:44.94
10 9040 Jason Beavis 6 More Than 5 7:17.77 1:09:45.89 0:46.16
Team - Liberty Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):144 Average Time: 6:49.23
1 9218 Ross DeGroot 5 14 14 6:26.10 6:26.10 0:00.00
2 9219  Jack Auchstetter 6 25 39 6:43.51 13:09.61 0:17.41
3 9220 Evan Neisler 6 32 71 6:56.26 20:05.87 0:30.16
4 9227 Nolan Dynia 5 36 107 7:00.11 27:05.98 0:34.01
5 9221 Keagan Bobbitt 6 37 144 7:00.16 34:06.14 0:34.06
6 9225 Dylan Riemen 6 More Than 5 7:04.85 41:10.99 0:38.75
7 9223 Nick Goberville 6 More Than 5 7:18.59 48:29.58 0:52.49
8 9226 Nick Reyes 6 More Than 5 7:22.86 55:52.44 0:56.76
9 9229 Jacob Hamilton 5 More Than 5 7:34.67 1:03:27.11 1:08.57
10 9224 Nathaniel Knutson 6 More Than 5 7:39.16 1:11:06.27 1:13.06
Team - Jack Hille Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):233 Average Time: 7:43.29
1 9182 Ryan Krell 6 41 41 7:05.61 7:05.61 0:00.00
2 9176 Declan Collery 6 45 86 7:22.26 14:27.87 0:16.65
3 9177 Jack Coyle 6 46 132 7:29.36 21:57.23 0:23.75
4 9178 Tyler Coyle 6 47 179 7:34.67 29:31.90 0:29.06
5 9184 Ethan Zander 6 54 233 9:04.54 38:36.44 1:58.93
6 9175 James Aquino 6 More Than 5 9:50.59 48:27.03 2:44.98
7 9180 Matt Hernandez 6 More Than 5 10:02.25 58:29.28 2:56.64
8 9179 Andrew DelLaSerna 6 More Than 5 11:49.69 1:10:18.97 4:44.08
Team - Summit Hill Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):235 Average Time: 7:34.35
1 9428 Trevor Roberts 6 43 43 7:10.35 7:10.35 0:00.00
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Race Date
August 28, 2014

Bib No

2014 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Mile
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places):235

9423
9427
9426
9425
9424
9422
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Rogers Nolan
Isaiah Nino
Nolan Enright
Jake Wolf

Gavin Trost

Nick DiBenedetto

Team - Parker
Team Score (places):252

9382
9386
9388
9385
9383
9381
9387
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Nehemiah Ray
Finn Ryan

Chris Radosta
Quinn Henry
Cameron Macklin
Chris Davidson
Victor Olaleye

Time
Back

0:01.85
0:32.26
0:40.01
0:45.89
1:23.22
2:06.76

0:00.00
0:41.41
1:02.04
1:18.46
2:15.74
2:52.10
4:14.19

Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 7:34.35
5 44 87 7:12.20 14:22.55
6 48 135 7:42.61 22:05.16
6 49 184 7:50.36 29:55.52
5 51 235 7:56.24 37:51.76
5 More Than 5 8:33.57 46:25.33
5 More Than 5 9:17.11 55:42.44
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 8:13.28
6 42 42 7:09.75 7:09.75
6 50 92 7:51.16 15:00.91
6 52 144 8:11.79 23:12.70
6 53 197 8:28.21 31:40.91
6 55 252 9:25.49 41:06.40
6 More Than 5 10:01.85 51:08.25
6 More Than 5 11:23.94 1:02:32.19
4

08/28/2014 07:58:45



